University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd and Final Merit List on (23 Dec, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Applied Microbiology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will
be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.141710 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://rug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 27-12-2021 (Monday).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#[Name ~ |Father'sName | Form # [DOB_ |Aggregate
1 RABIA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SHARIF 50582  11/1/2003 92.2152
2 FAIQA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 50327  12/8/2003 92.1643
3 SWABAH MAHMOOD AHMED 50486  1/11/2004 92.1098
4 MAHEEN MAHBOOB MAHBOOB ANWAR 50399  12/2/2001 91.9425
5  MADIHA NASEER M.NASEER AHMED SIDDIQUE 50826  3/5/2003 91.7042
6  AREEBA ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ ATTAR 50735  9/21/2004 91.6734
7 MEHVISH NAEEM NAEEM SARWAR 50244  7/20/2001 91.5245
8  ADAN RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD KHAN 50626  7/2/2002 91.4753
9  DUAE SUKAINA IQBAL HAIDER 50849  4/23/2002 91.0899
10 XSELZLMUHAMMAD ILYAS jALIL AHMAD SUFYAN 50017  6/19/2001 90.7283
11 LAIBA KHALID MALIK KHALID MEHMOOD 50161  4/19/2004 90.7063
12 FATIMA BIBI YASIN 50212  1/10/2003 90.4372
13 AMNA AMJAD AMNA AMJAD 50619  1/9/2003  90.3482
14 ~ MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 50705  1/17/2001 90.3173
SHAFIQ
15~ MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 50753  1/17/2001 90.3173
SHAFIQ
16 '\S":AHFAI'\(%MAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 50304  1/17/2001 90.3173
17 KHADIJA TANVEER AHMED TANVEER 50393  1/12/2001 90.2647
18 AHMAD FRAZ MUHAMMAD ASLAM 50251  11/25/2002 90.2462
19  MUHAMMAD ABUZAR  AKBAR ALI 50750  3/7/2000 90.1264
20  MEERAB KHAN IRFANULLAH KHAN 50573 4/1/2005 90.0553
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SANA
SYEDA NIDA FATIMA

ADAN IBTISAM WASEEM

MUHAMMAD ANS
MEHAK SAJID
JAVERIA TARIQ
AMINA YOUSAF
RIDA HAMEED
EESHAM ASHRAF
MALAIKA ASLAM
ALVINA

AMNA TABSSUM
AYESHA FARMAN
TAHA EMAN
KHIZRA

AYESHA BUTT
HARIS ABDULLAH
INSHA AMJAD
AYESHA SARWAR
HAFSA SHABBIR
SAEED ANWAR
FATIMA TAIMOOR
AYESHA SANA
MULAIKA SADIQ
MARWA ARSHAD
MUQADAS BIBI
MUBEEN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

AMNA SHAFQAT
MARYAM FATIMA
IQRA SHAHZADI
MARYAM

ADEN FATIMA
MUNIBA JAHANGIR
HAROON IQBAL

LUBNA WAHEED

HUSSAIN RIZWAN
SAIRA

HAMZA

MAIRA NAVEED

SAHABZADA FAHAD ALI
AISHA TJAZ SIDDIQUE

HINA PERVAIZ
WAQAR JAMAL
AIMEN SHAHID
AIMEN SHAHID
AIMEN SHAHID
AIMEN SHAHID

ARSHAD MAHMOOD
SYED AJMAL HUSSAIN GILLANI
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
ARIF ALI

MUHAMMAD SAJID
TARIQ SHAKOOR KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ASIM MAHMOOD BAJWA
GHULAM RASOOL
FARMAN AKBAR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH
MUHAMMAD YASIN BUTT
ABDUL SATTAR

AMJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SARWAR
GHULAM SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
TAIMOOR ALI AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SANAULLAH
SARFRAZ SADIQ
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
SAEED MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
SAEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT SHAREEF
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ILLYAS
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ASHRAF
JAHANGIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHEED
KHAN

RIZWAN ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
NAVEED AHMAD

S SHAHID NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD IJAZ SIDDIQUE
PERVAIZ AHMAD
ZULFIQAR ALI
SHAHID YAQOOB
SHAHID YAQOOB
SHAHID YAQOOB
SHAHID YAQOOB

50822
50881
50781
50616
50672
50079
50141
50235
50647
50371
50596
50222
50906
50788
50273
50263
50522
50155
50376
50384
50947
50446
50538
50691
50344
50856
50234
50068
50698
50460
50329
50513
50680
50885
50778

50500

50167
50754
50378
50125
50383
50931
50831
50946
50809
50361
50335
50774

8/30/2004 89.75
4/16/2003 89.7263
12/3/2002 89.2028
6/8/2003 88.8791
10/15/2002 88.8719
4/19/2002 88.8298
1/5/2003 88.8156
10/10/2001 88.6882
12/10/2004 88.4462
9/27/2003 88.4374
10/7/2003 88.432
12/15/2001 88.419
8/1/2004 88.3028
3/24/2000 88.1302
9/24/2003 87.9156
11/23/2002 87.5557
4/1/2004 87.4448
6/25/2002 87.4176
10/19/2002 87.401
10/1/2000 87.2575
3/7/2002 87.2575
2/17/2003 87.1739
6/28/2002 87.0612
4/4/2004 87.0518
7/17/2002 86.9539
9/10/2003 86.6213
1/1/2003 86.5994
4/4/2003 86.5631
9/30/2002 86.4477
7/21/2002 86.2158
1/22/2002 86.0759
6/12/2004 85.3631
3/25/2005 85.2577
12/28/2003 84.5196
4/30/2003 84.4833

3/31/2002 84.4377

10/21/2002 84.3689
11/3/2000 84.1958
1/9/2004 84.149

10/18/2003 83.8413
4/11/2003 83.4416
5/2/2003 83.4014
7/10/2004 83.214

2/3/2003 82.8344
1/5/2004 82.8036
1/5/2004 82.8036
1/5/2004 82.8036
1/5/2004 82.8036
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AIMEN SHAHID
AIMEN SHAHID
NABIHA UMAR
TALHA UMAIR
UMAIR ALI

LAIBA ALI

SARAH BATOOL
MARYAM JAVED
MUHAMMAD KALEEM
AYESHA NADEEM
MUSADDAQ RAZA
RAHMAN HABIB
AIMAN ZAFAR
SEHRISH QADEER
HAREEM SHAHZAD
KHANSA FIAZ
LARAIB

FIZIA AROOS
RABIYA SEHAR
RABIA ASIF
HASEEB-UR-RAHMAN
SHAWAL CHEEMA
FARHEEN INAM

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
KHAN

HAMNA SHEHBAZ

SHAHID YAQOOB
SHAHID YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD YAMEEN
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD ALI MURTAZA
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
NADEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
HABIB ULLAH

ZAFAR IQBAL SHAHEEN
QADEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD RAZAQ
REHMAT ALI

ABDUL LATIF SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ASIF MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AHMAD YAR
TARIQ BASHIR CHEEMA
INAM UL HAQ

M ISHAQ KHAN
SHAHBAZ ALI

50410
50464
50007
50612
50515
50493
50817
50525
50449
50488
50904
50360
50501
50078
50634
50228
50339
50738
50030
50645
50873
50242
50794

50919
50476

1/5/2004 82.8036
1/5/2004 82.8036
7/4/2002 82.7088

5/24/2003 82.2256
4/22/2004 81.6238
1/2/2003 79.991

1/29/2003 79.953

7/29/2004 79.4794
10/15/2003 78.6896
5/13/2003 77.607

6/3/2003 77.3734
2/24/2002 76.5658
12/21/2001 76.4746
1/28/2002 74.4302
12/23/2002 72.881

10/13/2002 72.7737
5/20/2004 72.7026
10/31/2003 71.0721
3/28/2004 70.5337
10/28/2001 70.2865
11/10/2003 69.425

11/1/2002 66.2448
11/5/2002 65.3109

2/9/2003
12/26/2002 54.8031

59.8144

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



